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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New order UFO130Re: Order 07012184KG Tracking 1Z9W96386843982595
1 message

Tjeu Souren <tjeu.souren@gmail.com> 13 October 2023 at 13:41
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Great, thanks, Kate.

I can confirm this is okay.

Specific date: can we aim for the last Friday of each month?

Good weekend,
Tjeu

Op 13 okt. 2023, om 14:28 heeft Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> het volgende geschreven:

Thank you Tjeu, I will look out for your payment next week, they can take a day or so to appear in our
account.

Once this order has been processed, I will update your account to show 30 days credit.  Then I can set up
twelve orders starting in December 2023 for delivery each month of 5 x 0110081 - UFO 130-2.

Is there a  specific date in each month that you require the sensors for (assuming stock is available)?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Fri, 13 Oct 2023 at 13:21, Tjeu Souren <tjeu.souren@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

I made the full payment for MVM146051 today.
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To your question, the account status changes for the recurring orders, 5 every month, and the
email address is correct (tjeu.souren@gmail.com).

I would need a recurring order, starting December 2023, following up to December 2024,
ordering 5 UFO 130-2 monthly.

If that logistically can be handled, that would be great.

Thank you,
Tjeu

=========================
Tjeu Souren
Clinical Exercise Physiologist
Consultant

Schillerlaan 10
3533 VV Utrecht - Netherlands

E-mail: tjeu.souren@gmail.com
Mobile: +31 651279055

Op 11 okt. 2023, om 12:12 heeft Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> het volgende
geschreven:

Good morning,

Thank you for your order.  Please see attached proforma invoice for 10 x  0110081.  The
lead time is approximately mid December 2023.

Regarding your ongoing orders, I have been advised that the best way forward is for us to
change your account status to a 30 day credit account after this attached proforma invoice
has been paid.  We currently email invoices to you at tjeu.souren@gmail.com -
would this still be the case?

If this is acceptable to you, please let me know and if you could email me with your
ongoing requirements I could set those orders up for you.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely
and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.
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On Wed, 11 Oct 2023 at 09:15, Tjeu Souren <tjeu.souren@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

It has been a while; I hope all is well.
I want to order 10 UFO130 O2 sensors, like I ordered before (07012184KG)

Can you make a PO and invoice for me on that one?

In addition, starting in December, I would like a recurring order for five pieces each
month for one year.
How would be the best way for you, logistically, to handle this? In total, this would be 65
pieces (Dec 2023 - Dec 2024), with shipping of 5 each month, starting December 2023.

Kind regards,
Tjeu

=========================
Tjeu Souren
Clinical Exercise Physiologist
Consultant

Schillerlaan 10
3533 VV Utrecht - Netherlands

E-mail: tjeu.souren@gmail.com
Mobile: +31 651279055

Op 19 jan. 2021, om 16:33 heeft Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
het volgende geschreven:

Dear Tjeu,

I am writing to inform you that your order, 07012184KG has been
dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the
following tracking number 1Z9W96386843982595. 

Please see attached copy of your invoice, RVM128114-1.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Viamed Ltd
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency
plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we
aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution
or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
<RVM128114-1.pdf>

<MVM146051.pdf>


